
                                        Spooner Invitational
                                         Spooner High School
                                         Spooner, Wisconsin
                                          September 1, 2022
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                                   **** Girls' 5000 Meter Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Gr  Team                          Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================= ======= ===== 
      1    1 9242  Fran Peterson                 12  Barron                        20:18.6  6:33 
      2    2 9470  Jenna Hursh                   11  Northwestern                  21:24.3  6:54 
      3    3 9204  Adeline Bauer                 11  Ashland                       21:35.9  6:58 
      4    4 9637  Tayler Mcmeekin               10  Superior                      21:49.3  7:02 
      5    5 9432  MARIKA GAGO                    9  Ladysmith                     22:49.5  7:21 
      6    6 9532  Lauren Holthaus               12  Rice Lake                     23:22.0  7:32 
      7    7 9531  Julia Holthaus                10  Rice Lake                     23:34.3  7:36 
      8    8 9317  Hattie Antonich                9  Frederic/Luck                 23:36.4  7:36 
      9    9 9285  Carly McCreary                11  Cumberland                    23:37.8  7:37 
     10   10 9478  Alison Raboin                 12  Northwestern                  23:56.4  7:43 
     11      9596  Brooke Asleson                --  Spooner                       24:08.5  7:47 
     12   11 9528  Clara Drost                    9  Rice Lake                     24:36.4  7:56 
     13   12 9208  Grace Swanson                  9  Ashland                       24:46.4  7:59 
     14   13 9471  Abby Johnson                  10  Northwestern                  24:56.8  8:02 
     15   14 9402  Maria Halberg                  9  Hayward                       24:59.8  8:03 
     16   15 9359  Noelle Doornink               10  Grantsburg                    25:00.5  8:03 
     17   16 9399  Erin Ewert                    11  Hayward                       25:01.4  8:04 
     18   17 9407  Lola Olsen                     9  Hayward                       25:05.5  8:05 
     19   18 9368  Eliza Paulson                 10  Grantsburg                    25:17.9  8:09 
     20   19 9634  Savannah Leopold              12  Superior                      25:24.0  8:11 
     21   20 9245  Kasey Stauner                 10  Barron                        25:26.7  8:12 
     22   21 9631  Brynn Kimmes                  11  Superior                      25:36.7  8:15 
     23   22 9240  Lindsey Balts                  9  Barron                        25:42.9  8:17 
     24   23 9394  Lydia Bergschnieder           10  Hayward                       25:46.7  8:18 
     25   24 9288  Andie Otto                    11  Cumberland                    25:51.4  8:20 
     26   25 9681  Ashley Wolf                   11  Webster                       25:55.7  8:21 
     27   26 9367  Tristin Kreuser-Peterson      12  Grantsburg                    25:57.4  8:22 
     28   27 9534  Anna Lipke                    10  Rice Lake                     26:15.4  8:28 
     29   28 9633  Grace Lemke                   12  Superior                      26:21.7  8:30 
     30   29 9667  Morgan Johnson                11  Webster                       26:28.5  8:32 
     31   30 9437  Taylor Ptacek                 11  Ladysmith                     26:31.8  8:33 
     32   31 9205  Maria Fanchi                   9  Ashland                       26:32.0  8:33 
     33   32 9670  Felicity Lamb                 12  Webster                       26:45.6  8:37 
     34   33 9430  Hope Burki                    12  Ladysmith                     27:10.4  8:45 
     35   34 9203  Leah Anderson                  9  Ashland                       27:16.1  8:47 
     36      9250  Elliana Bayer                 11  Chetek-Weyerhaeuser           27:33.3  8:53 
     37   35 9396  Brooke Brennen                11  Hayward                       27:35.1  8:53 
     38   36 9469  Anja Hellekant                11  Northwestern                  27:41.2  8:55 
     39   37 9206  Madilyn Martin                11  Ashland                       27:54.7  9:00 
     40   38 9618  Elena Almonte                  9  Superior                      27:56.5  9:00 
     41   39 9627  Josie Hanson                   9  Superior                      27:58.3  9:01 
     42   40 9696  Ben Pardun                    10  Webster                       28:04.0  9:03 
     43   41 9441  Raemalee Smith                12  Ladysmith                     28:06.5  9:03 
     44   42 9617  Veronica Acurero               9  Superior                      28:08.7  9:04 
     45   43 9474  Amber Lichtneberg             10  Northwestern                  28:22.3  9:08 
     46   44 9475  Hannah Lichtneberg            11  Northwestern                  28:26.8  9:10 
     47   45 9477  Najhaia Nelson                11  Northwestern                  28:28.3  9:10 
     48   46 9678  Eleonore Treague               9  Webster                       28:30.3  9:11 
     49      9467  Ivy Bennis                    11  Northwestern                  28:32.0  9:12 
     50   47 9290  Jasmine Woodley               11  Cumberland                    29:11.7  9:24 
     51   48 9325  Sinyala Lupo-Gondwe           11  Frederic/Luck                 29:28.5  9:30 
     52   49 9679  Elizabeth Treague              9  Webster                       29:40.7  9:34 
     53   50 9411  Hailey Waystedt               10  Hayward                       30:03.5  9:41 
     54      9620  Nadia Bjerketvedt             10  Superior                      30:03.6  9:41 
     55      9626  Grace Hansen                  12  Superior                      30:13.6  9:44 
     56   51 9408  Ava Pettibone                 10  Hayward                       30:18.5  9:46 
     57   52 9319  Lily Hansford                 10  Frederic/Luck                 30:35.1  9:51 
     58      9628  Kyra Hovis                    11  Superior                      30:38.9  9:52 
     59      9635  Lexi Lind                      9  Superior                      30:42.3  9:53 
     60      9623  Ava Gudowski                  10  Superior                      31:05.1 10:01 
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     61   53 9429  Sirianna Basham                9  Ladysmith                     31:10.1 10:02 
     62      9251  Zoe Nelson                    11  Chetek-Weyerhaeuser           31:35.2 10:10 
     63   54 9244  Winona Schneider              10  Barron                        31:58.6 10:18 
     64   55 9361  Madison Hanson                11  Grantsburg                    32:05.1 10:20 
     65   56 9550  Vicki Christenson             11  Shell Lake                    32:08.2 10:21 
     66      9621  Madilyn Carey                 11  Superior                      32:15.6 10:23 
     67      9412  Addison Werner                10  Hayward                       32:58.0 10:37 
     68      9403  Greta Maki                    10  Hayward                       32:59.1 10:38 
     69   57 9246  Tabitha Thompson              10  Barron                        32:59.2 10:38 
     70   58 9324  Clara Lundquist               10  Frederic/Luck                 33:06.4 10:40 
     71      9395  Kaitlyn Boss                  11  Hayward                       33:19.4 10:44 
     72   59 9209  Olivia Zar                    11  Ashland                       33:30.5 10:48 
     73   60 9287  Charlotte Odden               10  Cumberland                    33:50.2 10:54 
     74      9472  Kara Kephart                  10  Northwestern                  33:56.5 10:56 
     75   61 9665  Marley Coe                     9  Webster                       33:57.7 10:56 
     76   62 9530  Elleanor Hietala              10  Rice Lake                     34:23.5 11:05 
     77      9666  Dahlia Dorn                   12  Webster                       34:25.1 11:05 
     78      9619  Nora Anderson                 10  Superior                      35:22.4 11:24 
     79      9636  Eilonwy Lockwood              10  Superior                      35:54.6 11:34 
     80      9252  Hannah Solie                  11  Chetek-Weyerhaeuser           36:13.1 11:40 
     81   63 9243  Alivia Rick                   10  Barron                        36:13.7 11:40 
     82   64 9549  Molly Christenson             11  Shell Lake                    36:38.9 11:48 
     83   65 9286  Emma McNulty                  12  Cumberland                    36:41.4 11:49 
     84   66 9321  Emily Hill                     9  Frederic/Luck                 37:36.4 12:07 
     85      9622  Sophia Fisher                 11  Superior                      37:54.8 12:13 
     86   67 9561  Jessica Haynes                11  Shell Lake                    38:06.5 12:16 
     87      9640  Lili Sakuray                   9  Superior                      38:06.7 12:17 
     88      9639  Bethany Roe                   11  Superior                      38:20.1 12:21 
     89   68 9356  Chloe Blakelee                10  Grantsburg                    38:59.0 12:33 
     90   69 9289  Ivy Sweeny                    12  Cumberland                    39:14.5 12:38 
     91   70 9571  Mikayla Stephanitis           11  Shell Lake                    39:27.7 12:43 
     92   71 9210  Katrina Zunker                11  Ashland                       39:42.0 12:47 
     93   72 9439  NORA SCHLETTY                 10  Ladysmith                     41:06.2 13:14 
     94      9398  Kendal DeCora                  9  Hayward                       41:31.9 13:23 
     95   73 9436  Willow Peterson                9  Ladysmith                     43:36.8 14:03 
     96   74 9566  Victoria Nelson                9  Shell Lake                    43:51.3 14:07 
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       1.   104  Northwestern                                (25:16.2  126:21.0 6:58.0)
     =====================================================
       1      2  Jenna Hursh               11 21:24.3
       2     10  Alison Raboin             12 23:56.4
       3     13  Abby Johnson              10 24:56.8
       4     36  Anja Hellekant            11 27:41.2
       5     43  Amber Lichtneberg         10 28:22.3
       6   ( 44) Hannah Lichtneberg        11 28:26.8
       7   ( 45) Najhaia Nelson            11 28:28.3

       2.   105  Hayward                                     (25:41.7  128:28.5 2:35.3)
     =====================================================
       1     14  Maria Halberg              9 24:59.8
       2     16  Erin Ewert                11 25:01.4
       3     17  Lola Olsen                 9 25:05.5
       4     23  Lydia Bergschnieder       10 25:46.7
       5     35  Brooke Brennen            11 27:35.1
       6   ( 50) Hailey Waystedt           10 30:03.5
       7   ( 51) Ava Pettibone             10 30:18.5

       3.   110  Superior                                    (25:25.7  127:08.2 6:07.2)
     =====================================================
       1      4  Tayler Mcmeekin           10 21:49.3
       2     19  Savannah Leopold          12 25:24.0
       3     21  Brynn Kimmes              11 25:36.7
       4     28  Grace Lemke               12 26:21.7
       5     38  Elena Almonte              9 27:56.5
       6   ( 39) Josie Hanson               9 27:58.3
       7   ( 42) Veronica Acurero           9 28:08.7

       4.   113  Rice Lake                                   (26:26.4  132:11.611:01.5)
     =====================================================
       1      6  Lauren Holthaus           12 23:22.0
       2      7  Julia Holthaus            10 23:34.3
       3     11  Clara Drost                9 24:36.4
       4     27  Anna Lipke                10 26:15.4
       5     62  Elleanor Hietala          10 34:23.5

       5.   117  Ashland                                     (25:37.1  128:05.1 6:18.8)
     =====================================================
       1      3  Adeline Bauer             11 21:35.9
       2     12  Grace Swanson              9 24:46.4
       3     31  Maria Fanchi               9 26:32.0
       4     34  Leah Anderson              9 27:16.1
       5     37  Madilyn Martin            11 27:54.7
       6   ( 59) Olivia Zar                11 33:30.5
       7   ( 71) Katrina Zunker            11 39:42.0

       6.   154  Barron                                      (27:17.2  136:26.012:40.6)
     =====================================================
       1      1  Fran Peterson             12 20:18.6
       2     20  Kasey Stauner             10 25:26.7
       3     22  Lindsey Balts              9 25:42.9
       4     54  Winona Schneider          10 31:58.6
       5     57  Tabitha Thompson          10 32:59.2
       6   ( 63) Alivia Rick               10 36:13.7
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       7.   162  Ladysmith                                   (27:09.7  135:48.3 8:20.6)
     =====================================================
       1      5  MARIKA GAGO                9 22:49.5
       2     30  Taylor Ptacek             11 26:31.8
       3     33  Hope Burki                12 27:10.4
       4     41  Raemalee Smith            12 28:06.5
       5     53  Sirianna Basham            9 31:10.1
       6   ( 72) NORA SCHLETTY             10 41:06.2
       7   ( 73) Willow Peterson            9 43:36.8

       8.   172  Webster                                     (27:08.9  135:44.1 2:34.6)
     =====================================================
       1     25  Ashley Wolf               11 25:55.7
       2     29  Morgan Johnson            11 26:28.5
       3     32  Felicity Lamb             12 26:45.6
       4     40  Ben Pardun                10 28:04.0
       5     46  Eleonore Treague           9 28:30.3
       6   ( 49) Elizabeth Treague          9 29:40.7
       7   ( 61) Marley Coe                 9 33:57.7

       9.   182  Grantsburg                                  (29:28.0  147:19.913:58.5)
     =====================================================
       1     15  Noelle Doornink           10 25:00.5
       2     18  Eliza Paulson             10 25:17.9
       3     26  Tristin Kreuser-Peterson  12 25:57.4
       4     55  Madison Hanson            11 32:05.1
       5     68  Chloe Blakelee            10 38:59.0

      10.   205  Cumberland                                  (29:50.5  149:12.513:03.6)
     =====================================================
       1      9  Carly McCreary            11 23:37.8
       2     24  Andie Otto                11 25:51.4
       3     47  Jasmine Woodley           11 29:11.7
       4     60  Charlotte Odden           10 33:50.2
       5     65  Emma McNulty              12 36:41.4
       6   ( 69) Ivy Sweeny                12 39:14.5

      11.   232  Frederic/Luck                               (30:52.6  154:22.814:00.0)
     =====================================================
       1      8  Hattie Antonich            9 23:36.4
       2     48  Sinyala Lupo-Gondwe       11 29:28.5
       3     52  Lily Hansford             10 30:35.1
       4     58  Clara Lundquist           10 33:06.4
       5     66  Emily Hill                 9 37:36.4

      12.   331  Shell Lake                                  (38:02.6  190:12.611:43.1)
     =====================================================
       1     56  Vicki Christenson         11 32:08.2
       2     64  Molly Christenson         11 36:38.9
       3     67  Jessica Haynes            11 38:06.5
       4     70  Mikayla Stephanitis       11 39:27.7
       5     74  Victoria Nelson            9 43:51.3
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      1    1 9409  Harper Sheehan            8  Hayward                             11:26.8  7:23 
      2      9431  Lyla Gago                 6  Ladysmith                           11:26.8  7:23 
      3    2 9599  Norah Focht               6  Spooner                             12:10.9  7:51 
      4    3 9226  Emma Brilla               7  Ashland Middle School               12:26.6  8:01 
      5    4 9327  Paylynn Phillips          6  Frederic/Luck                       12:26.6  8:01 
      6    5 9603  Lily Paulson              7  Spooner                             12:39.2  8:09 
      7    6 9320  Taylor Hansford           8  Frederic/Luck                       12:46.4  8:14 
      8    7 9322  Bella King                6  Frederic/Luck                       12:47.2  8:14 
      9    8 9669  Lindi Koerper             5  Webster                             12:58.2  8:21 
     10    9 9508  Sophia Navarro            8  Northwestern Middle School          13:06.2  8:27 
     11   10 9309  Jovina Skinner            6  Cumberland Middle School            13:06.3  8:27 
     12   11 9507  Nora Navarro              6  Northwestern Middle School          13:14.9  8:32 
     13   12 9597  Jaeden Asleson            7  Spooner                             13:15.7  8:33 
     14   13 9598  Natalie Eichten           5  Spooner                             13:16.9  8:33 
     15   14 9100  Olivia Hopwood            6  Spooner                             13:17.0  8:34 
     16      9438  Arie Robers               8  Ladysmith                           13:37.4  8:47 
     17   15 9672  Annaliese Pavlicek        7  Webster                             13:52.2  8:56 
     18   16 9360  Kayla Handy               5  Grantsburg                          14:10.1  9:08 
     19   17 9668  Hadessah Jowers           8  Webster                             14:10.8  9:08 
     20      9442  Adriana Stewart           7  Ladysmith                           14:17.9  9:13 
     21   18 9310  Greta Weaver              8  Cumberland Middle School            14:18.6  9:13 
     22   19 9553  Cecille Deneen            5  Shell Lake                          14:21.3  9:15 
     23   20 9311  Breanna Wells             6  Cumberland Middle School            14:21.6  9:15 
     24   21 9506  PaisLee Lystig            8  Northwestern Middle School          14:23.6  9:16 
     25   22 9358  Kinley Danielson          5  Grantsburg                          14:24.9  9:17 
     26   23 9370  Kacey Rombach             8  Grantsburg                          14:27.2  9:19 
     27   24 9262  Joslynn Bohl              6  Chetek-Weyerhaeuser MS              14:31.5  9:22 
     28   25 9235  Penelope Thiele           8  Ashland Middle School               14:46.5  9:31 
     29   26 9302  Riley Munch               5  Cumberland Middle School            14:48.5  9:32 
     30   27 9504  Genevieve Kreuser         8  Northwestern Middle School          14:49.1  9:33 
     31   28 9364  Riley Johnson             5  Grantsburg                          14:52.9  9:35 
     32   29 9224  Miley Bigo                8  Ashland Middle School               14:53.7  9:36 
     33   30 9230  Memphis Laakonen          7  Ashland Middle School               14:54.0  9:36 
     34   31 9318  Mireya Dietmeier          6  Frederic/Luck                       15:00.2  9:40 
     35   32 9303  Jordyn Olson              6  Cumberland Middle School            15:02.4  9:41 
     36   33 9328  Aubri Popham              8  Frederic/Luck                       15:06.7  9:44 
     37   34 9307  Caylin Schultz            7  Cumberland Middle School            15:07.3  9:45 
     38   35 9501  Allie Clemmer             8  Northwestern Middle School          15:13.8  9:49 
     39   36 9304  Audriana Peterson         6  Cumberland Middle School            15:18.5  9:52 
     40   37 9568  Mallori Peterson          6  Shell Lake                          15:22.8  9:55 
     41   38 9371  Jada Schroeder            7  Grantsburg                          15:25.9  9:57 
     42   39 9558  Brooke Granzin            7  Shell Lake                          15:27.3  9:57 
     43   40 9510  Finley Peterson           8  Northwestern Middle School          15:34.4 10:02 
     44   41 9572  Anna Symond               8  Shell Lake                          15:41.4 10:07 
     45   42 9551  Alycia Crosby             6  Shell Lake                          15:41.5 10:07 
     46      9457  Kaylee Ringer             7  New Auburn                          15:42.8 10:07 
     47   43 9560  Annabelle Harrington      8  Shell Lake                          15:51.7 10:13 
     48   44 9316  Teagan Anderson           5  Frederic/Luck                       15:53.8 10:14 
     49   45 9323  Cassie King               7  Frederic/Luck                       16:03.5 10:21 
     50   46 9272  Sklar Schaaf              7  Chetek-Weyerhaeuser MS              16:06.3 10:23 
     51   47 9405  Evelyn Morse              8  Hayward                             16:06.8 10:23 
     52   48 9266  Janika Lenbom             6  Chetek-Weyerhaeuser MS              16:10.3 10:25 
     53   49 9270  Nora Poppe                6  Chetek-Weyerhaeuser MS              16:15.5 10:28 
     54   50 9562  Saphira Hershey           6  Shell Lake                          16:17.8 10:30 
     55   51 9264  Grace Gustum              7  Chetek-Weyerhaeuser MS              16:23.2 10:33 
     56      9557  Michaela Fritz            6  Shell Lake                          16:24.4 10:34 
     57      9298  Kaleigh Bleifus           6  Cumberland Middle School            16:30.0 10:38 
     58   52 9505  Jaylynn Lawler            9  Northwestern Middle School          16:48.2 10:50 
     59   53 9229  Lucy Harvey               6  Ashland Middle School               16:56.0 10:55 
     60   54 9374  Amelia White              5  Grantsburg                          17:01.5 10:58 
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  ===== ==== ====  ======================== ==  =================================== ======= ===== 
     61   55 9369  Maizie Polzine            5  Grantsburg                          17:02.3 10:59 
     62      9363  Mikki Harmon              7  Grantsburg                          17:06.3 11:01 
     63      9559  Elana Granzin             5  Shell Lake                          17:07.8 11:02 
     64   56 9680  Allison Wilson            8  Webster                             17:17.6 11:08 
     65      9305  Molly Peterson            5  Cumberland Middle School            17:18.4 11:09 
     66      9306  Kori Rasmussen            5  Cumberland Middle School            17:23.1 11:12 
     67      9357  Charli Bohnander          6  Grantsburg                          17:37.6 11:21 
     68      9512  Avery Souders             8  Northwestern Middle School          17:40.4 11:23 
     69      9500  Gabby Berger              8  Northwestern Middle School          17:55.0 11:33 
     70      9326  Yuffie Niles              6  Frederic/Luck                       18:01.5 11:37 
     71   57 9225  Elizabeth Brilla          6  Ashland Middle School               18:04.7 11:39 
     72   58 9404  Quinn Martin              6  Hayward                             18:08.5 11:41 
     73   59 9673  Elizabeth Pavlicek        8  Webster                             18:11.5 11:43 
     74   60 9228  Winnifred Foster-Reimer   7  Ashland Middle School               18:16.2 11:46 
     75      9565  Missy Melton              6  Shell Lake                          18:19.9 11:49 
     76   61 9274  Layla Whittenberger       7  Chetek-Weyerhaeuser MS              18:26.8 11:53 
     77      9546  Whitney Anderson          6  Shell Lake                          18:27.0 11:53 
     78   62 9263  Chloe Gustum              6  Chetek-Weyerhaeuser MS              18:30.1 11:55 
     79   63 9397  MacKenna Cadotte          7  Hayward                             18:39.7 12:01 
     80      9299  Daisy Dueholm             5  Cumberland Middle School            18:40.3 12:02 
     81      9502  Ellie Deatherage          7  Northwestern Middle School          18:45.4 12:05 
     82      9301  Avery Johnson             7  Cumberland Middle School            19:11.3 12:22 
     83      9300  Grace Flottum             6  Cumberland Middle School            19:16.8 12:25 
     84      9362  Stacie Hanson             8  Grantsburg                          19:36.0 12:38 
     85      9273  Harpr Tietz               6  Chetek-Weyerhaeuser MS              19:40.0 12:40 
     86      9556  Hope Foust                5  Shell Lake                          19:54.3 12:49 
     87      9267  Ariana Nedland            8  Chetek-Weyerhaeuser MS              19:55.5 12:50 
     88      9547  Addy Brown                5  Shell Lake                          19:57.4 12:51 
     89      9223  Madison Bigo              6  Ashland Middle School               20:08.3 12:58 
     90      9234  June Thiele               6  Ashland Middle School               20:13.6 13:02 
     91   64 9675  Hope Schultz              7  Webster                             20:30.3 13:12 
     92      9271  Naudia Sanchez            7  Chetek-Weyerhaeuser MS              20:30.7 13:13 
     93      9564  Channa Kidder             5  Shell Lake                          20:33.2 13:14 
     94      9570  Jessica Schrankel         6  Shell Lake                          20:51.8 13:26 
     95      9456  Brooklyn Byrnes           7  New Auburn                          20:55.2 13:29 
     96      9563  Carina Juza               5  Shell Lake                          21:01.3 13:32 
     97      9544  Korah Alt                 6  Shell Lake                          21:02.6 13:33 
     98   65 9401  Helen Grounds             6  Hayward                             21:16.4 13:42 
     99      9552  Madison Dahlstrom         5  Shell Lake                          21:35.8 13:55 
    100      9308  Jena Schwarz              6  Cumberland Middle School            22:12.3 14:18 
    101      9569  Lilly Quinton             8  Shell Lake                          22:13.9 14:19 
    102      9548  Olive Burns               5  Shell Lake                          22:15.1 14:20 
    103      9372  Adalyn Snyder             6  Grantsburg                          22:49.2 14:42 
    104      9434  Bristol Osborn            5  Ladysmith                           23:26.7 15:06 
    105   66 9676  Jenna Spafford            5  Webster                             23:40.6 15:15 
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                                          September 1, 2022
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                              **** Girls' Middle School Team Score ****
                                           

       1.    46  Spooner                                     (12:56.0  64:39.7 1:06.1)
     =====================================================
       1      2  Norah Focht                6 12:10.9
       2      5  Lily Paulson               7 12:39.2
       3     12  Jaeden Asleson             7 13:15.7
       4     13  Natalie Eichten            5 13:16.9
       5     14  Olivia Hopwood             6 13:17.0

       2.    81  Frederic/Luck                               (13:37.5  68:07.1 2:40.1)
     =====================================================
       1      4  Paylynn Phillips           6 12:26.6
       2      6  Taylor Hansford            8 12:46.4
       3      7  Bella King                 6 12:47.2
       4     31  Mireya Dietmeier           6 15:00.2
       5     33  Aubri Popham               8 15:06.7
       6   ( 44) Teagan Anderson            5 15:53.8
       7   ( 45) Cassie King                7 16:03.5

       3.   103  Northwestern Middle School                  (14:09.6  70:47.6 2:07.6)
     =====================================================
       1      9  Sophia Navarro             8 13:06.2
       2     11  Nora Navarro               6 13:14.9
       3     21  PaisLee Lystig             8 14:23.6
       4     27  Genevieve Kreuser          8 14:49.1
       5     35  Allie Clemmer              8 15:13.8
       6   ( 40) Finley Peterson            8 15:34.4
       7   ( 52) Jaylynn Lawler             9 16:48.2

       4.   106  Cumberland Middle School                    (14:19.5  71:37.4 1:56.1)
     =====================================================
       1     10  Jovina Skinner             6 13:06.3
       2     18  Greta Weaver               8 14:18.6
       3     20  Breanna Wells              6 14:21.6
       4     26  Riley Munch                5 14:48.5
       5     32  Jordyn Olson               6 15:02.4
       6   ( 34) Caylin Schultz             7 15:07.3
       7   ( 36) Audriana Peterson          6 15:18.5

       5.   127  Grantsburg                                  (14:40.2  73:21.0 1:15.8)
     =====================================================
       1     16  Kayla Handy                5 14:10.1
       2     22  Kinley Danielson           5 14:24.9
       3     23  Kacey Rombach              8 14:27.2
       4     28  Riley Johnson              5 14:52.9
       5     38  Jada Schroeder             7 15:25.9
       6   ( 54) Amelia White               5 17:01.5
       7   ( 55) Maizie Polzine             5 17:02.3

       6.   140  Ashland Middle School                       (14:47.4  73:56.8 4:29.4)
     =====================================================
       1      3  Emma Brilla                7 12:26.6
       2     25  Penelope Thiele            8 14:46.5
       3     29  Miley Bigo                 8 14:53.7
       4     30  Memphis Laakonen           7 14:54.0
       5     53  Lucy Harvey                6 16:56.0
       6   ( 57) Elizabeth Brilla           6 18:04.7
       7   ( 60) Winnifred Foster-Reimer    7 18:16.2



                                        Spooner Invitational
                                         Spooner High School
                                         Spooner, Wisconsin
                                          September 1, 2022
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                              **** Girls' Middle School Team Score ****
                                           

       7.   155  Webster                                     (15:18.1  76:30.3 5:13.3)
     =====================================================
       1      8  Lindi Koerper              5 12:58.2
       2     15  Annaliese Pavlicek         7 13:52.2
       3     17  Hadessah Jowers            8 14:10.8
       4     56  Allison Wilson             8 17:17.6
       5     59  Elizabeth Pavlicek         8 18:11.5
       6   ( 64) Hope Schultz               7 20:30.3
       7   ( 66) Jenna Spafford             5 23:40.6

       8.   178  Shell Lake                                  (15:18.9  76:34.3 1:20.2)
     =====================================================
       1     19  Cecille Deneen             5 14:21.3
       2     37  Mallori Peterson           6 15:22.8
       3     39  Brooke Granzin             7 15:27.3
       4     41  Anna Symond                8 15:41.4
       5     42  Alycia Crosby              6 15:41.5
       6   ( 43) Annabelle Harrington       8 15:51.7
       7   ( 50) Saphira Hershey            6 16:17.8

       9.   218  Chetek-Weyerhaeuser MS                      (15:53.4  79:26.8 1:51.7)
     =====================================================
       1     24  Joslynn Bohl               6 14:31.5
       2     46  Sklar Schaaf               7 16:06.3
       3     48  Janika Lenbom              6 16:10.3
       4     49  Nora Poppe                 6 16:15.5
       5     51  Grace Gustum               7 16:23.2
       6   ( 61) Layla Whittenberger        7 18:26.8
       7   ( 62) Chloe Gustum               6 18:30.1

      10.   234  Hayward                                     (17:07.7  85:38.2 9:49.6)
     =====================================================
       1      1  Harper Sheehan             8 11:26.8
       2     47  Evelyn Morse               8 16:06.8
       3     58  Quinn Martin               6 18:08.5
       4     63  MacKenna Cadotte           7 18:39.7
       5     65  Helen Grounds              6 21:16.4


